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Pays participants ayant remportés de médailles :

Pays [1] Q [2]
France 33

Maroc 12
Egypte
Roumanie
Canada
Cote d'lvoire
Tunisie
Bénin
Burkina Faso
Liban

Tchad
Sénégal
Niger
Seychelles
Fédération Wallonie-1
Bruxelles

Rwanda
Madagascar
Lituanie

Canada Québec
Maurice
Cameroun
Luxembourg
Gabon

Canada Nouveau-
Brunswick
Cap-Vert

Mali

Congo

Congo RD
Ex-République
yougoslave de
Macédoine
Sainte-Lucie
Suisse
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Argent [3]
21
15
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Bronze [4]
13
15
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Total [5]
67
42
15
19
18
11
14
3
12
5
2
11
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URL source:https://www.jeux.francophonie.org/resultats/total-medailles/details?edition=2005
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